iC-SM2L
LINEAR AMR SENSOR (2 mm)
Rev C1, Page 1/8
FEATURES
� Magneto resistive position sensor based on the AMR effect
� Strong field sensor for 2 mm N/S pole pitch
� One sine/cosine cycle per pole width (averaged using a pair of
N/S poles)

Rev C1, Page 8/8
ORDERING INFORMATION
Type Package Options Order Designation
iC-SM2L 6-pin LGA SM2C,
7.6 mm x 2.8 mm,
thickness 1.8 mm
RoHS compliant
standard iC-SM2L LGA SM2C
extended operating
temperatur range
iC-SM2L LGA SM2C ET -40/125
Please send your purchase orders to our order handling team:
Fax: +49 (0) 61 35 - 92 92 - 692
E-Mail: dispo@ichaus.com
For technical support, information about prices and terms of delivery please contact:
iC-Haus GmbH Tel.: +49 (0) 61 35 - 92 92 - 0
Am Kuemmerling 18 Fax: +49 (0) 61 35 - 92 92 - 192
D-55294 Bodenheim Web: http://www.ichaus.com
GERMANY E-Mail: sales@ichaus.com
Appointed local distributors: http://www.ichaus.com/sales_partners